
Staying Connected: Preventing Social Isolation and
Loneliness
Thursday, November 28, 1 pm – 2 pm
Presented by Senior's First BC.

International Knitting Circle
Wednesdays, 12 pm – 1:30 pm

Between the Pages Tween Book Club (Ages 9-12)
Wednesday, November 13, 3:30 pm – 4:30 pm

At Your LibraryNovember 2024

Remembrance Day

STEAM Wednesday (Ages 8-12)
Wednesday, November 6, 3:30 pm – 4:15 pm
Registration required.

Kids

Upcoming Closures

Everyone

Storytimes Adults

Sunday, November 10 & Monday, November 11

Pyjama Storytime
Mondays, 6:45 pm – 7:15 pm

Tweens & Teens

Storytime
Tuesdays, 10:30 am – 11 am

Wiggle Time
Wednesdays, 10:30 am – 11:30 am

Baby Social
Fridays, 10:30 am – 11:30 am

Family Storytime
Saturday, November 23, 11 am – 11:30 am

LEGO Club
Tuesdays, 3 pm – 4:15 pm

Pro-D Day Crafternoon (Ages 6+)
Friday, November 1, 1 pm – 2 pm

Paws 4 Stories
Thursday, November 21, 3 pm – 4 pm
Registration required.

Homeschooler's Game Drop-in
Wednesday, November 13, 12:30 pm – 3 pm

Teen Laser Tag After Hours (Ages 12-18)
Friday, November 22, 5:30 pm – 6:30 pm
Registration required.

Teen Dungeons & Dragons (Grades 7-12)
Wednesday, November 27, 3:30 pm – 5 pm
Registration required.

Mission Book Club
Tuesday, November 12, 6:30 pm – 7:30 pm

Memoir Writing Group
Tuesday, November 12, 2 pm – 3:30 pm

Scrabble Club
Thursdays, 1 pm – 4 pm

Social Work Outreach
Thursdays, 9:30 am – 12:30 pm

Mission Creative Writing Club
Tuesdays, November 5 & 19, 6 pm – 7:30 pm

Genealogist in Residence
Tuesdays, 2:30 pm – 4:30 pm

Repair Cafe
Saturday, November 16, 10:30 am – 1:30 pm

Darning with Margaret Workshop, 11 am – 12 pm
Register by emailing: info@weareBRIM.ca

Art Night: Paper Beads (Ages 12+)
Thursday, November 14, 6 pm – 7:30 pm
All supplies provided. Registration required.

Mario Kart Freeplay
Saturday, November 16, 2 pm – 4 pm

Chess Club
Sundays, 2 pm – 4 pm

Fraser Valley Needlearts Guild
Thursdays, 5:30 pm – 7:45 pm


